FEATURES:
SPECIFICATIONS:
9-17V
CRI 85+
RGB & CCT Tunable
7 inch / 12 inch
10 years warranty
Aluminum and stainless steel construction
Serviceable
Two types of mounting brackets
Fully encapsulated LEDs and driver
IP65 water-resistant
 CLS OUTDOOR ENVIRONMENTS|  | www.clslights.com
Project Name
Type or Model
Date
Qty
HL7A03-RHardscape Light
HL12A04/B04-R
Item#
HL7A03-R 3W 9-17V
9-17V
9-17V
300lm
300lm
400lm
Bluetooth
Bluetooth
Bluetooth
HL12A04-R 4W
HL12B04-R 4W
Wattage Voltage Control Mode Lumens
7”
12”
12”
Length
Aluminum
Aluminum
Brass
Material